
107 AM JRL 107 PM JRL
1 07:29 am Hunt Bus Lane - Arrive/Depart 1 03:47 pm Highland Ave & Hillside Ave & Overh...
2 07:36 am Rockwell St & S Jackson St 2 03:48 pm Summit Pl & W Palmer Ave (NW)
3 07:38 am W High St & Maple Ave (SW) 3 03:51 pm 2003 S Milwaukee St
4 07:41 am Orchard Pl & Mitchell St (NW) 4 03:51 pm Merriman St & E Prospect St (SE)
5 07:43 am Mitchell St & Adrian St (SW) 5 03:53 pm E Robinson St & S Milwaukee St
6 07:45 am Adrian St & Stevens St (NW) 6 03:56 pm 335 E Mansion St- Lisa's Imagination...
7 07:47 am Barberry Dr & Heather Ln (SW) 7 04:01 pm 2241 Brooklyn Rd
8 07:50 am E Robinson St & Carl Breeding Way... 8 04:03 pm Heather Ln & Barberry Dr
9 07:52 am 335 E Mansion St- Lisa's Imagination... 9 04:07 pm Merriman St & Adrian St (SE)

10 07:54 am E Prospect St & Merriman St (SE) 10 04:09 pm Adrian St & Mitchell St (SE)
11 07:57 am 2240 Brooklyn Rd 11 04:11 pm Mitchell St & Orchard Pl (NE)
12 08:06 am 2003 S Milwaukee St 12 04:15 pm Maple Ave & W High St (NW)
13 08:10 am Summit Pl & W Palmer Ave (NW) 13 04:17 pm Rockwell St & S Jackson St
14 08:12 am Overhill Rd & Hillside Ave (N) 14 04:26 pm Arrive/Depart Bus Garage
15 08:16 am John R. Lewis Elementary

109 AM JRL 109 PM JRL
1 07:35 am Hunt ES Bus - Arrive/Depart 1 03:31 pm John R. Lewis Elementary
2 07:38 am 830 Royal Dr 2 03:40 pm E Mason St & S Martin Luther King J...
3 07:41 am N Blackstone St & Moorman Dr 3 03:41 pm 306 Martin Luther King Jr Dr ( Little...
4 07:46 am 901 Rosehill Rd 4 03:44 pm Plymouth St & S Elm Ave
5 07:53 am E North St & Gilbert St (SW) 5 03:46 pm S Gorham St & Teneyck St
6 07:55 am Gilbert St & Rhodes St (NE) 6 03:47 pm E Ganson St & N Forbes St (NW)
7 07:56 am N Forbes St & E Ganson St (SE) 7 03:49 pm E Ganson St & Bates St (NE)
8 07:58 am S Forbes St & Tyson St 8 03:50 pm Gilbert St & Rhodes St (NE)
9 08:00 am Plymouth St & S Elm Ave (SW) 9 03:50 pm E North St & Gilbert St

10 08:03 am 306 Martin Luther King Jr Dr ( Little... 10 03:54 pm 901 Rosehill Rd
11 08:04 am E Mason St & S Martin Luther King J... 11 03:59 pm N Blackstone St & Moorman Dr
12 08:10 am John R. Lewis Elementary 12 04:02 pm 830 Royal Dr



126 AM JRL 126 PM JRL
1 07:36 am Middle School at Parkside 1 03:41 pm 4th St & W Alpine Lake Dr
2 07:37 am 4th St & W Alpine Lake Dr (SE) 2 03:42 pm 3rd St & Bloomfield Blvd
3 07:42 am S Grinnell St & W Washington Ave 3 03:44 pm 1203 1st St (Daycare)
4 07:45 am 21st St & W Washington Ave (NW) 4 03:44 pm 417 McNeal St
5 07:49 am Lydia St & W Michigan Ave (NE) 5 03:45 pm 1st St & Union St
6 07:50 am Steward Ave & Oakhill Ave (SE) 6 03:46 pm 1st St & W Biddle St
7 07:52 am Backus St & W North St (SE) 7 03:47 pm S Blackstone St & W Franklin St
8 07:55 am 308 Van Buren St 8 03:50 pm S Grinnell St & W Washington Ave
9 07:57 am S Blackstone St & W Franklin St 9 03:52 pm 21st St & W Washington Ave (NW)

10 07:58 am 1st St & W Biddle St 10 03:55 pm Lydia St & Wildwood Ave (S)
11 07:59 am 1st St & Union St 11 03:56 pm 308 Van Buren St
12 08:01 am 417 McNeal St 12 03:58 pm W Trail St & Steward Ave (E)
13 08:01 am 1203 1st St (Gems of Jackson... 13 04:00 pm Backus St & W North St (SE)
14 08:03 am 3rd St & Bloomfield Blvd
15 08:10 am John R. Lewis Elementary


